

MINUSY

ग्रामांतर SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MINUSY :- Const DF Road From Panwary Path Haralagga
to Nulga Tola Haralagga Dukshin Tola. (Tender ID-
99041)

Agreement NO - 4813BD/2021-22.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 1,74,21,264 = ₹

S/o = 180

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

—सेवेंट अथोर

671
10/7/21.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	9 H 08				
(10) Cutting of shoulder from road way					
	13 H 08				
(11) Trimming of grass and weeds					
	6.325 X 22.50' = 7.23 m				
(12) Painting on Base Pavement (Black and white)					
	15.87 m ²				
(13) Road marking with hot Applied Thermo Plastic					
	Area 250 m ²				
(14) Road marking with hot Applied Thermo Plastic compound					
	100 m ²				
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Restoration of joints/Beams with masonry	do	do	do	do	do
	Qty 31 (7)	88.5725 m ³	(P) 78		
		@ 404.06/m ³	Rs 35,791.20		
(2) marking up of Beams/shoulder stripping excess soil from the surface shoulder	do	do	do	do	do
	Qty 81 (2)	688.9723 m ³	(P) 78		
		@ Rs 66.28/m ³	Rs 41,531.20		
(3) Repair of Pot holes filled with					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
73mm W.B.B					
Qty 1 (3) (P) (78)					
Qty - 87.857 m ²					
CRS 347.91/m ²					Rs 30,566=0
(4) Patch Repair on already finished pot holes	do	do	do	do	B/L
Qty 1 (4) 87.843 (P) (80)					
CRS 249.01/m ²					Rs 21,874=0
(5) maintenance of C.D work (home pipe)	do	do	do	do	B/L
1 HOS					
CRS 166.58/each B					1167=0
(6) maintenance of C.D work in 1/2 slab culvert	do	do	do	do	B/L
4 HOS					
CRS 238496/each B					9580
(7) maintenance of Road sign					
2.628 Km					
CRS 1104.58/Km D.					29000
(8) maintenance of 200 ft and Km stone	do	do	do	do	B/L
0.315 Km					
CRS 58343/Km					Rs 184200
(9) cutting of Branches of tree and shrubs	do	do	do	do	B/L
3 HOS					
CRS 113.99/each					Rs 342=0
(10) cutting of shrubs from roadway					
13 HOS					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CRS 6.98/each				Rx	91.00
(11) marking of lines and words					
Qty 31 (11) (P) (87) - 720m					
723/m					
CRS 2.33/m				Rx	1700
(12) painting on parapet wall					
do do				212	
Qty 31 (12) 15.82 m					
CRS 100.76/m ²				Rx	1599.00
(13) Road marking with H of Applied					
thermo plastic compound of					
Qty 31 (13) 250m ²					
CRS 721.95/m ²				Rx	1,86,488.00
(14) Road marking with H of					
Applied of thermo plastic					
Qty 31 (14) 1000m ²					
CRS 810.84/m				Rx	81,084.00
				Rx	4,04,604.00
Add 12%.				Rx	48,552.00
Add 1%.				Rx	4,046.00
Add 10% S.F.				Rx	721.00
				Rx	4,57,923.00
Less 0.8% below				Rx	137.00
				Rx	4,57,786.00
A 15/08/25					
5-E					

Continuation